P15 000000584

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

or was described Office Use Only-



700267872117

01/02/15--01037--005 **78.75

15 JM -2 PH 1:58

51501

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Wo SUBJECT:	Ifgang Studios, Inc		
	(PROPOSED CORPOR	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an o	original and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fed	•	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	& Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRE	
FROM:		ne (Printed or typed)	
: -	8941 S.W. 10 Terrace		
1	Miami, Fl. 33174	Address	
-	City	, State & Zip	
;	305-554-0960		
-	Daytime 7	Telephone number	
i	amatpeace@comcast.net		
_	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

The name of the corpor	ation shall be:			
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 8941 S.W. 10 Terrace		Mailing a	Mailing address, if different is:	
Miami, Fl. 33174				
ARTICLE III PUI	the corporation is organized is:	all licit business		
			73. 77	
ARTICLE IV SH.	ARES 100		हर्ने जि जुला जुला	
The number of shares of	`stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		<u>සි</u> දු හැ මුදු	
The number of shares of	stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Mario A. Alfonso, Jr. President		Title on Con. O	
The number of shares of the number of	`stock is: <u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> Mario A. Alfonso, Jr. President	Name and Title:	Title on Con. O	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INI Name and Title	Stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Mario A. Alfonso, Jr. President e: 8941 S.W 10 Terrace	RS Name and Title:	ින්න න මත්ත ම	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INI Name and Titl Address	Stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Mario A. Alfonso, Jr. President e: 8941 S.W 10 Terrace	Name and Title: Address:	होते. ज ह	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INI Name and Titl Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Mario A. Alfonso, Jr. President e: 8941 S.W 10 Terrace Miami, Fl. 33174	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:	The space of the s	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INT Name and Title Address Name and Title	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Mario A. Alfonso, Jr. President 8941 S.W 10 Terrace Miami, Fl. 33174	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:	होते. ज ह	
Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Mario A. Alfonso, Jr. President e: 8941 S.W 10 Terrace Miami, Fl. 33174	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:		

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
		-	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The <u>name and Flo</u>	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	Community Commun
Name:	Annabelle Alfonso		
Address:	8941 S.W. 10 Terrace		
	Miami, Fl. 33174		型。 (25) 第 (25) 第
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	dress of the Incorporator is:		
ine <u>name and ad</u>			
Name:	Mario A. Alfonso, Jr.		
Address:	8941 S.W. 10 Terrace		
	Miami, Fl. 33174		
Handara bar		C 4b	diamandaha menandahan ada dibu
	ed as registered agent to accept service of process j m familiar with and accept the appointment as regi		
(_effe	alelle Oklonso		12-10-2014
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this docu document to the D	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are to g partment of State constitutes a third degree felony	rue. I am aware that the fals as provided for in s.817.155.	se information submitted in a
17		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	-1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
4/	/////		12/10/2014
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date

.